
No. Név Oszlop1skeet trap toronykakas domb Oszlop2Eredmény
Oszlop3

Szétlövés

1 Bagi István 23 25 22 21 91 I.

2 Szolga József 24 24 21 20 89 II.

3 Tóth-Sári Nándor 24 23 22 19 88 III.

4 Vigh Miklós 23 21 18 24 86

4 Macsek Lajos 23 18 24 21 86

6 23 19 20 22 84

7 Ilkovits Ádám 21 22 17 19 79

8 Kokoyev Vitaliy 18 21 18 20 77

8 Nemoda Zsolt 20 18 19 20 77

10 Gunics László 17 19 20 19 75

11 Kovács László 19 18 15 20 72

12 Koczka György 21 18 15 16 70

No. Név Oszlop1skeet trap toronykakas domb Oszlop2Eredmény
Oszlop3

Szétlövés

1 Lengyel György 22 20 22 20 84 I.

2 Dr. Sipos Péter 19 21 23 18 81 II.

3 Gál Sándor 22 19 16 21 78 III.

4 Szabó Károly 21 15 15 19 70

5 Szedlár László 18 14 13 17 62
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No. Név Oszlop1skeet trap toronykakas domb Oszlop2Eredmény
Oszlop3

Szétlövés

1 Szalai Tamás 25 25 22 23 95 I. 10

1 Gálig Tamás 24 23 25 23 95 II. 8 + 2

2 Szakács Zoltán 25 24 24 22 95 III. 8 + 1

4 Pomázi Kálmán 24 22 24 24 94

5 Kovács Miklós 24 23 21 21 89

6 Lukácsi Zoltán 21 21 24 22 88

6 Mayer Zsolt 21 23 23 21 88

8 Juhász Péter 22 21 20 24 87

9 Csintalan János 21 22 22 21 86

10 Borhidan Vasile 21 19 22 23 85

11 Kohut László 23 18 20 23 84

12 Hegyi András 20 22 21 20 83

12 Fülöp László 23 19 19 22 83

12 Galambos Róbert 24 18 19 22 83

15 Kovács Ottó 23 18 19 21 81

16 Tóth Gergely 23 18 18 19 78

17 ifj Nagy Varga Géza 16 15 15 24 70

No. Név Oszlop1skeet trap toronykakas domb Oszlop2Eredmény
Oszlop3

Szétlövés

1 ifj. Huszti Péter 24 23 24 21 92 I.

2 Gurzó Erik 23 23 23 22 91 II.

3 Vass Máté 18 23 24 25 90 III.

4 Pósán Zoltán 19 18 11 9 57

No. Név Oszlop1skeet trap toronykakas domb Oszlop2Eredmény
Oszlop3

Szétlövés

1 Juhász Lenke 22 23 21 20 86 I.

2 Bókkon Mária 23 18 13 19 73 II.

Felnőtt

Junior

Női
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No. Név Oszlop1skeet trap toronykakas domb Oszlop2Eredmény
Oszlop3

Szétlövés

1 Tóth Miklós 21 21 21 20 83 I.

2 Kuthi Balázs 22 21 18 20 81 II.

3 Balatoni András 22 23 17 17 79 III.

4 Hubert András 22 20 19 17 78

4 Török Csaba 19 21 18 20 78

6 Drávecz Károly 22 18 18 18 76

6 Fülöp József Attila 23 16 16 21 76

8 Király Lajos 21 14 20 19 74

9 Köböl Peter 22 15 15 21 73

9 Bucsai Zoltán 17 20 18 18 73

11 Finczicki András 20 16 18 18 72

11 Bucsai Csaba 23 19 15 15 72

13 Vecsei Zsolt 17 15 19 17 68

14 Pláveczki Viktor 18 14 19 12 63

No. Név Oszlop1skeet trap toronykakas domb Oszlop2Eredmény
Oszlop3

Szétlövés

1 Nagy Tamás 22 19 24 21 86 I.

2 Gér András Kornél 25 23 20 17 85 II. 8 + 2

3 Hirth Attila 23 23 17 22 85 III. 8 + 0

4 Fekete Tamás 23 19 18 23 83

5 Juhász Attila 18 19 22 22 81

6 Gyenes Attila 20 20 15 21 76

7 Fehér Zoltán 22 19 13 21 75

7 Varga Zoltán 20 19 21 15 75

9 Farkas Csaba 21 19 12 18 70

10 Márta Richárd 20 15 13 21 69

11 Dr. Veréb Krisztián 16 18 16 17 67

Kezdő

Amatőr
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No. Csapatnév
Egyéni 

eredmények
Eredmény

95

94

90

0

88

95

95

0

91

92

67

89

87

81

89

0

72

78

78

0

272
ifj. Huszti Péter

Dr. Veréb Krisztián

II.

III.

Tóth Gergely

Gurzó Erik

Csapattagok

1

VAHUR-JAPE SE 1

Mayer Zsolt

278

I.

Szakács Zoltán

Szalai Tamás 

228
Hubert András

279
Pomázi Kálmán

Csapat

257
Kovács Ottó

Szolga József
VAHUR-JAPE SE 2

Juhász Péter

2

4

JERRING SE

Gálig Tamás

3

Füzesabonyi VLK

Finczicki András

5

Vass Máté

DVLE

Kovács Miklós


